
Cycle view of the study programme Bl Or Th Pr Au Cr

Compulsory courses (B1 : 18Cr)

VCER2048-1 Participation in 1st line consultations and interventions in a pet clinic
and / or supervision of clinical practical work - COLLÉGIALITÉ

B1 TA - - - 4

VCER2049-1 Personal work, preparation of a portofolio - COLLÉGIALITÉ - [4w
AUTR]

B1 - - [+] 4

VCER2050-1 Internal medicine, medical oncologe - [20h Moni. ex.] B1 - - [+] 1

VCER2051-1 Intensive care and hospitalization of Pets - [15h Moni. ex.] B1 - - [+] 1

VCER2052-1 Medical imaging of Pets - [20h Moni. ex.] B1 - - [+] 1

VCER2053-1 Anesthesia of Pets - [15h Moni. ex.] B1 - - [+] 1

VCER2054-1 Pets surgery and oncology surgery - [15h Moni. ex.] B1 - - [+] 1

VCER2055-1 Nutrition for Pets - [10h Moni. ex.] B1 - - [+] 1

VCER2056-1 Introduction to echocardiography for Pets - [10h Moni. ex.] B1 - - [+] 1

VCER2057-1 Initiation to pets electromyography - [5h Moni. ex.] B1 - - [+] 1

VCER2058-1 ophthalmology - [5h Moni. ex.] B1 - - [+] 1

VCER2059-1 Elements of resuscitation for Pets - [5h Moni. ex.] B1 - - [+] 1

Optional courses (B1 : 42Cr)

Choose one module (42 ECTS, 42 weeks) amongst : (B1 : 42Cr)

Module : Internal medicine of domestic animals (B1 : 42Cr)

Tutor, C. Clercx - cclercx@uliege.be - tel. +32 (0)4 366 42 42

VCER2060-1 Internal medicine - [30w Clin.] B1 - - [+] 30

VCER2061-1 Emergencies and internal medicine watch - COLLÉGIALITÉ - [12w
Clin.]

B1 - - [+] 12

Module : Domestic animals surgery (B1 : 42Cr)

Tutor, S. Claeys - Stephanie.Claeys@uliege.be - tel. +32 (0)4 366 421 4 or +32 (0)4 366 42 22

VCER2062-1 Surgery - [30w Clin.] B1 - - [+] 30

VCER2063-1 Emergency and Surgery guards - COLLÉGIALITÉ - [12w Clin.] B1 - - [+] 12

Module Urgences et soins intensifs des Animaux de Compagnie (B1 : 42Cr)

Tutor, K. Gommeren - Kris.Gommeren@uliege.be - tel. +32 (0)4 366 42 35

VCER2064-1 Unité de soins intensifs - [30w Clin.] B1 - - [+] 30

VCER2065-1 general Emergencies and guards - COLLÉGIALITÉ - [12w Clin.] B1 - - [+] 12

Module Imaging (All species) (B1 : 42Cr)

Tutor, G. Bolen ou V. Busoni gbolen@uliege.be - tel. +32 (0)4 366 41 69 or vbusoni@uliege.be - tel. +32 (0)4 3664192
or +32 (0)4 366 41 80

VCER2066-1 Imaging - [30w Clin.] B1 - - [+] 30

VCER2067-1 Emergencies and imaging guards - COLLÉGIALITÉ - [12w Clin.] B1 - - [+] 12

Module : Anaesthesiology - Intensive care (Domestic animals) (B1 : 42Cr)

Tutor, Ch Sandersen - Charlotte.Sandersen@uliege.be - tel. +32 (0)4 366 41 05

VCER2068-1 Anaesthesiology and Resuscitation - [30w Clin.] B1 - - [+] 30

VCER2069-1 Emergencies and guards of anesthesia - COLLÉGIALITÉ - [12w Clin.] B1 - - [+] 12
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Module Ophtalmology (all species) (B1 : 42Cr)

Tutor, S. Monclin - Sebastien.Monclin@uliege.be - tel. +32 (4) 366 42 00

VCER2070-1 ophthalmology - [30w Clin.] B1 - - [+] 30

VCER2071-1 Ophthalmology emergencies and watch - COLLÉGIALITÉ - [12w
Clin.]

B1 - - [+] 12

Module : Reproduction of domestic animals (B1 : 42Cr)

Tutor, S. Deleuze - S.Deleuze@uliege.be - tel. +32 (0)4 366 42 33

VCER2072-1 Reproduction - [30w Clin.] B1 - - [+] 30

VCER2073-1 Reproduction emergencies and watches - COLLÉGIALITÉ - [12w
Clin.]

B1 - - [+] 12

Module Cardiology of Domestic Animals (B1 : 42Cr)

Tutor, A-C Merveille
acmerveille@uliege.be - tel. +32 (0)4 366 42 00

VCER2089-1 Cardiology - [30w Clin.] B1 TA - - [+] 30

VCER2061-1 Emergencies and internal medicine watch - COLLÉGIALITÉ - [12w
Clin.]

B1 - - [+] 12

Module Dermatology of Domestic Animals (B1 : 42Cr)

Tutor, J. Fontaine - Jacques.Fontaine@uliege.be - tel. +32 (0)4 366 42 04

VCER2090-1 Dermatology - [30w Clin.] B1 TA - - [+] 30

VCER2061-1 Emergencies and internal medicine watch - COLLÉGIALITÉ - [12w
Clin.]

B1 - - [+] 12

Module Zoological Medicine (B1 : 42Cr)

Tutor, D. Marlier - dmarlier@uliege.be - tel. +32 (0)4 366 40 13

VCER2091-1 Zoological medicine - [30w Clin.] B1 TA - - [+] 30

VCER2092-1 Emergencies and on-call services in zoological medicine -
COLLÉGIALITÉ - [12w Clin.]

B1 TA - - [+] 12

Oncology of domestic pets module (B1 : 42Cr)

Tutor, F. Billen - fbillen@uliege.be - tel. +32 (0)4 366 42 48

VCER2094-1 Medical oncology - [30w W. Cl. Pr.] B1 TA - - [+] 30

VCER2061-1 Emergencies and internal medicine watch - COLLÉGIALITÉ - [12w
Clin.]

B1 - - [+] 12
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